
Specifications

Eaton 125978

Catalog Number: 125978 

Eaton xEnergy Main LV systems LV switchgear. Mounting plate, 
+mounting kit, for NZM2, horizontal, 3p, HxW=200x600mm

General specifications

Eaton xEnergy Main LV switchgear 125978

4015081235766 30 mm

210 mm 500 mm

1.6 kg RoHS conform

Product Name Catalog Number

EAN Product Length/Depth

Product Height Product Width

Product Weight Compliances
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Product specifications

Stainless steel

0 kg

0

200 mm

0 mm

600 mm

Metal

Other

Resources

DA-DC-03_N2

Color

Load capacity - max

RAL-number

Suitable for enclosure building height

Suitable for enclosure building length/depth

Suitable for enclosure building width

Material

Model

Declarations of conformity
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https://es-assets.eaton.com/DOCUMENTATION/DECLARATIONS/03_N2.pdf

